
PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 	 GUIDELINE 
NUMBER 	 APPLICABLE 

273-- 	 3B 

390 1 	 3B 

.433" 	 2 

434 	 3A I 
445 1 	 2 

449v 	 3C 

451/ 	 3A 

469 	 3C 

470/ 	 3C 

471 	 3C 

478,7 	 3C 

480 	 2 

489
. 
	 2 

499 	 2 

504 	 2 

505'-f 	 2 

506 	 2 

508 	 2 

530' 	 2; 3B 

540 	 2; 3B 
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 	 GUIDELINE 
NUMBER 	 APPLICABLE 

 
 

 

548 

557 

 

2; 3C 

3B 

564 	 2 

565 	 2 

566 	 2 

597 / 	 3B 

599 / 	 3C 

600 / 	 2 

601` 	 2 

-6492- &v-,_ 	 2 

603 
	

2 

604 
	

2 

605 V 
	

2 

606 
	

2 

607j 
	

2 

608 / 
	

2 

609 
	

2 

610 
	

2 

6111 
	

2 

612 / 
	

2 
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 	 GUIDELINE 
NUMBER 	 APPLICABLE 

613 1 
	

2 

614/ 
	

2 

615/, 	 2 

616 
	

2 

617I 
	

2 

618/ 
	

2 

619 
	

2 

620' 
	 2 

621 
	

2 

622' 
	

2 

623i 
	 2 

624' 
	 2 

625 
	 2 

626 . 
	 2 

627' 	 2 

628 	 2 

629' 

653," 

663 

664 I/  

2 

3B 

2 

2; 3B 

- 21 - 



PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 	 GUIDELINE 
NUMBER 	 APPLICABLE 

665 	 2  

669 e 	 1  

694 	 2  

3A C Eg-3c.702 

721 	 2  

729t/ 	 2  

751 	 2  

763/ 	 2; 3B 

785 	 2  

788' 	 3B; 3C 

794' 	 2  

801/ 	 3B  

808 f 	 3B; 3C 

812 / 	 2  

872 	 2  

873 	 2  

874 	 2  

3B- 
(--- 

894'  

895'  

896 	 2  
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 	 GUIDELINE 
NUMBER 	 APPLICABLE 

908l 	 3B 

910/ 	 2 

933/ 	 3C 

941 

955 

959 

983 

988 

991 

2 

3C 

2 

2 

3C 

3C 

992 	 3C 

997 	 3C 

1005 	 3B; 3C 

100G/ 	 2 

1007 	 2 

1008 	 2 

1029 	 2 

1030 	 1; 3B 

1037* 	 2 

* Commission Document 1037 was not listed on the list of 
unpublished and partly published documents of the President's 
Commission which had been received from the Federal Bureau 
of Investigation. Document 1037 in the Commission's 
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 	 GUIDELINE 
NUMBER 	 APPLICABLE 

Numbered Document File indicates on its face that it 
has been declassified and published as Commission Exhibit 
2472. This Document is a memorandum of 14 pages dated 
May 25, 1964, at Washington, D. C. This Document has 
not been declassified. The Document published as 
Commission Exhibit 2472 was a redraft of Document 1037 
which was unclassified. The redraft of 1037 which is 
the back-up material for Commission Exhibit 2472, was 
not in file. 

1038 

1039 

1080 

1084 
:- 

2 

3C 

3C 

2 

1085 	u 2; 3A; 33; 3C 

1098 2; 3B 

1126 ,  3B 

11331/  3B 

11381  3B 

1149 3B 

1171,  2 

1173 3B; 3C 

1180 2 

1206 2; 3B 

1212" 3B 
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS .  

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 
NUMBER 

GUIDELINE 
APPLICABLE 

1220 

1262 

1268 

1269 

2 

3C 

3B 

3B; 3C 

1353/ 2 

1359 2 
D 

1394 2; 3C 

1404 / 3B 

1409 2 

1413 3C 

1414 3C 

1425 2 

1427 2 

1437 3C 

1457 I/  2 

14701  3B 

1486/ 2; 3B 

1487 2 

1504 3B 

1510 2 
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

COMMISSION 
DOCUMENT 	 GUIDELINE 
NUMBER 	 APPLICABLE  

1522°/ 	 2; 3A 

1523 	 3B; 3C 

1528 	 3C 

1539 C- 	 2; 3C 

1543 	 2 

1544 	 3B 

_ 867 	h J 

j 



PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

The documents in the Warren Commission's Numbered 
Document File= which are identified in List D which follows 
were, as indicated in the listing, either missing from the 
files at the National Archives during review of the records 
or are documents of other agencies of the United States. 
Accordingly, the Federal Bureau of Investigation is unable 
to determine how these documents should be evaluated in 
light of the guidelines. 

LIST D 

Commission 	 Reason for listing 
Document Number 

61 	 Missing 

89 

90 

-189 

-222 

Missing - Internal Revenue 
Service records 

Internal Revenue Service records(c,,-- 

Missing 6.3r 	 - 

Missing - Secret Service 
documents 

,294b-d 	 Missing - documents filed by 
Department of State 

294b--c 	 Same as 2.  4b--d 

	

'294d 	 Same as 294b-d 

	

-294f 	 Same as 294b--d 

294j 	 Same as 294b-d 

	

-294k 	 Same as 294b-d 

299 	 Internal Revenue Service records(c, 
) 

304 	 Missing 
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

Commission 	 Reason for listing 
Document Number 

	

.-367 	 Internal Revenue Service records 

	

369 	 Missing 

	

558 	 Document prepared by Warren 
Commission 	 O. k. 

	

572 	 -Mdssing 

598b 	 Missing 

	

.."692 	 Missing- C 4,a 

	

12713 	 Internal Revenue Service records 

717 issln- 

	

791 	 Letterhead 11-26-63 missing 

793 

	

848 	 Internal Revenue Service returns 

	

1-966 	 Office of Naval Intelligence 
document 

	

-1114 	 Documents filed by Department 
of State 

1380 

	

1528 	 Cover letter 9-30-64 and 
memorandum 9-16-64 missing 

	

1555 	 -Missing--  
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PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF WARREN COMMISSION RECORDS 

Cover letters utilized to transmit material 
identified in List E which follows were not contained in 
the Warren Commission's Numbered Document File at the 
National Archives during review of the records. Accordingly 
the Federal Bureau of Investigation is unable at this time 
to determine how the cover letters of transmittal for the 
following documents should be evaluated in light of the 
guidelines. 

LIST E 

89 867 1004 1142 1334 

90 878 1009 1186 1335 

298 879 1039 1194 1337 

452 884 1080 1196 1338 

453 897 1088 1214 1346 

454 908 1091 1218 1347 

455 941 1097 1225 1355 

529 942 1103 1258 1364 

597 964 1104 1260 1365 

694 965 1107 1265 1371 

724 982 1108 1269 1383 

728 983 1121 1281 1399 

731 988 1127 1295 1403 

733 992 1133 1317 1404 

846 993 1137 1319 1408 

848 1002 1140 1323 1409 
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1411 1438 1467 1521 1534 

1414 1441 1472 1523 1535 

1415 1442 1480 1524 1540 

1416 1447 1481 1527 1544 

1420 1454 1487 1528 1547 

1423 1457 1492 1529 

1426 1460 1504 1530 

1435 1461 1512 1531 

1437 1464 1519 1533 


