COMMISSION DOCUMENT NUMBER		GUIDELINE APPLICABLE
273 - Page 1 + 800	59	3B
390		3B
433		2
434		3A
445		2
449		3C
451 🗸		3A
469		3C
470		3C
471		3C
478		3C
480		2
489		2
499		2
504		2
505 √		2
506		2
508		2
508 × 530 × 530		2; 3B
540 V		2; 3B

COMMISSION DOCUMENT NUMBER	GUIDELINE APPLICABLE
548	2; 3C
557	3B
564	2
565	2
566	2
597	3B
599	3C
600	2
601	2
-602 On E-21 A- Letter 8-24-65	2
603	2
604	2
605 1	2
606 [*]	2
607	2
608	2
609	2
610	2
611	
	2
612	2

COMMISSION	
COMMISSION DOCUMENT NUMBER	GUIDELINE APPLICABLE
613 /	2
614	2
615/	2
616	2
617	2
618	2
619	2
620	2
621	2
622 '	2
623 /	2
624	2
625	2
626	2
627	2
628	2
629	2
653	3B
663	2
664	2; 3B

	COMMISSION DOCUMENT NUMBER		GUIDELINE APPLICABLE
	665		2
	669		1
	694V		2
(E836			3A
	721		2
	729 V		2
	751		2
	763		2; 3B
	785		2
	788		3B; 3C
	794 V		2
	801		3B
	808		3B; 3C
	812		2
	872		2
	873		2
	874		2
	880/ Com lettine	7 ; parta &-c gart. ca CE 1162-1164)	3B
	894		1
	895		1
	896		2

COMMISSION DOCUMENT NUMBER	GUIDELINE APPLICABLE
908	3B
910	2
933	3C
941	2
955	3C
959	2
983	2.
988	3C
991	3C
99 2	3C
997	3C
1005	3B; 3C
1006	2
1007	2
1008	2
1029	2
1030	1; 3B
1037*	2

^{*} Commission Document 1037 was not listed on the list of unpublished and partly published documents of the President's Commission which had been received from the Federal Bureau of Investigation. Document 1037 in the Commission's

COMMISSION DOCUMENT NUMBER

GUIDELINE APPLICABLE

Numbered Document File indicates on its face that it has been declassified and published as Commission Exhibit 2472. This Document is a memorandum of 14 pages dated May 25, 1964, at Washington, D. C. This Document has not been declassified. The Document published as Commission Exhibit 2472 was a redraft of Document 1037 which was unclassified. The redraft of 1037 which is the back-up material for Commission Exhibit 2472, was not in file.

1038		2
1039		3C
1080	And Andreas	3C
1084	y de Albana	2
1085	(10) S ₁ 1 1 1 0	2; 3A; 3B; 3C
1098		2; 3B
1126		3B
1133		3B
1138		3B
1149 where you 3	5 mens of 6.11.69	3B
1171		2
1173		3B; 3C
1180		2
1206		2 ; 3B
1212		3B

COMMISSION DOCUMENT NUMBER	GUIDELINE APPLICABLE
1220	2
1262	3C
1268	3B
1269	3B; 3C
1353	2
1359 /380 Justine leiter 5.9-66	2
1394 1380 Gustine Lever	2; 3C
1404	3B
1409	2
1413	3C
1414	3C
1425	2
1427	2
1437	3C
1457	2
1470	3B
1486	2; 3B
1487	2
1504	3B
1510	2

COMMISSION	
DOCUMENT NUMBER	GUIDELINE APPLICABLE
1522	2; 3A
1523	3B; 3C
1528	3C
1539 C X	2; 3C
1543	2
1544	3B
87 (MEMO 11/23/63, LOS ANGELES, CAL.	
RE RICARDO PEREZ) Secret Service 1.3	68.
10/21/6	45
1555	

The documents in the Warren Commission's Numbered Document File: which are identified in List D which follows were, as indicated in the listing, either missing from the files at the National Archives during review of the records or are documents of other agencies of the United States. Accordingly, the Federal Bureau of Investigation is unable to determine how these documents should be evaluated in light of the guidelines.

LIST D (Socres)

	-	
Commission Document Number		Reason for listing
61		Missing
89		Missing - Internal Revenue Service records
90		Internal Revenue Service records
-189		Missing (3 pager in file - all pulliness but last
~222		Missing - Secret Service documents
∠ 294b-d		Missing - documents filed by Department of State
- 294b-c		Same as 294b-d
~294d		Same as 294b-d
~294f		Same as 294b-d
⊬294 j		Same as 294b-d
-294k		Same as 294b-d
299		Internal Revenue Service records (
304		Missing

Commission Document Number	Reason for listing
~ 367	Internal Revenue Service records
369	Missing
558	Document prepared by Warren Commission
572	-Missing
598b	Missing
692	Missing Cod a bouncet
<i>∨</i> 713	Internal Revenue Service records
717	Missing-
791	Letterhead 11-26-63 missing
793	Missing-
848	Internal Revenue Service returns
-966	Office of Naval Intelligence document
<i>⊢</i> 1114	Documents filed by Department of State
1345	-Missing
1380	Missing
1528	Cover letter; 9-30-64 and memorandum 9-16-64 missing
1555	-Missing-

Cover letters utilized to transmit material identified in List E which follows were not contained in the Warren Commission's Numbered Document File at the National Archives during review of the records. Accordingly the Federal Bureau of Investigation is unable at this time to determine how the cover letters of transmittal for the following documents should be evaluated in light of the guidelines.

		LIST E		
89	867	1004	1142	1334
90	878	1009	1186	1335
298	879	1039	1194	1337
452	884	1080	1196	1338
453	897	1088	1214	1346
454	908	1091	1218	1347
455	941	1097	1225	1355
529	942	1103	1258	1364
597	964	1104	1260	1365
694	965	1107	1265	1371
724	982	1108	1269	1383
728	983	1121	1281	1399
731	988	1127	1295	1403
733	992	1133	1317	1404
846	993	1137	1319	1408
848	1002	1140	1323	1409

1411	1438	1467	1521	1534
1414	1441	1472	1523	1535
1415	1442	1480	1524	1540
1416	1447	1481	1527	1544
1420	1454	1487	1528	1547
1423	1457	1492	1529	
1426	1460	1504	1530	
1435	1461	1512	1531	40
1437	1464	1519	1533	